Strawberry Ice

Nutrition Facts

24 servings per container
Serving size 8 fluid ounces
(237mlL)

120

% Dally Value*

Amount per serving

Calories

Total Fat Og
Saturated Fat Og
TransFat 0Og

Cholesterol 0mg

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate 299
Dietary Fiber 0g
Total Sugars 22g
Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Protein 0Og

|
Vitamin D Omcg 0%

Calcium 40mg 4%
Iron 0.8mg 4%
Potassium 320mg 6%
Vitamin C 64mg 70%

15mg

0%
0%
0%
1%
11%
0%

*The % Daily Value {DV) tells you how much a
nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily
diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general
nutrition advice.

Ingredients: Pear Juice Concentrate, Filtered
Water, Natural & Artificial Flavors, Gum Arabic,
Citric Acid, Malic Acid, Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin
C), Potassium Sorbate & Sodium Benzoate (to
protect quality), Artificial Color (Red #40).

More Flavors to Enjoy!
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Mango

Blue Razzmatazz

Nutrition Facts

24 servings per container
Serving size 8 fluid ounces
(237mL)

120

% Daily Value*
Total Fat 0g 0%
Saturated Fat 0Og 0%
TransFat 0Og
Cholesterol 0mg
15mg

Amount per serving

Calories

Sodium
Total Carbohydrate 29g
Dietary Fiber 0Og

Total Sugars 22g

Includes 0g Added Sugars

Protein Og
|
Vitamin D Omcg 0%

Calcium 40mg 4%
Iron 0.8mg 4%
Potassium 320mg 6%
Vitamin C 64mg 70%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a
nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily
diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general
nutrition advice.

Product Specs

Shelf life:

365 days

Storage:

dry

Allergens in product:

none

Allergens in facility:

soy  milk

coconut

wheat

Mix ratio:

5 parts water : | part concentrate
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Ingredients: Pear Juice Concentrate, Filtered
Water, Citric Acid, Natural & Artificial Flavor,
Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C), Potassium Sorbate &
Sodium Benzoate (to protect quality), Artificial
Color (Blue #1).

Verry Cherry

Length:
Width:
Height:

Cube:

Gross weight:

Net weight:

12.17
6.12”

8"

0.34”
17.22 Ibs
16.07 Ibs




